THE BUB RUN 5K - 5TH ANNUAL

Overall Male Runner

Place Bib#  Name Time Type
1. 218 Benjamin Melendez 00:19:58.56 Runner
Overall Female Runner
Place Bib# Name Time Type
1. 1224 Michele Strickland 00:21:26.93 Runner
Combined 12 & Under

Place Bib#  Name Time Type
1. 1248 Jillian Truax 00:24:57.20 Runner
2. 207 Kristian Zimmerman 00:25:25.88 Runner
3. 113 Cameron Coppage 00:25:28.60 Runner
4. 150 Braden Tarratt 00:25:33.39 Runner
5. 208  Garrett Grant 00:26:07.27 Runner
6. 101 Evan Achterberg 00:27:29.28 Runner
7. 111  Kyle Block 00:28:06.41 Runner
8. 122  Cole Jontes 00:30:19.54  Runner
9. 1115 Rowan Bundza 00:30:37.20 Runner
10. 1124 Taylor Dytkowski 00:31:23.06 Runner
11. 223  Cameron Truav 00:32:04.76 Runner
12. 147  Arden Reynolds 00:32:04.81 Runner
13. 135  JoJo Miller 00:32:08.28 Runner
14. 221  Shane Riggle 00:32:14.75 Runner
15. 1250 Kami Rose 00:34:22.96 Runner
16. 1118 Kylie Davis 00:37:44.79 Runner
17. 1246 Trinity Russel 00:38:50.90 Runner
18. 104  Jake Baron 00:39:48.48  Runner
19. 201  Brody Tarratt 00:39:58.97 Runner
20. 1147 Sophie Mulcahy 00:40:00.75 Runner
21. 138 Jameson Monaghan 00:40:17.47 Runner
22. 1218 Meghan Soard 00:41:21.66 Runner
23. 131  Matthew Marino 00:41:26.96 Runner
24. 106  Kevin Bell 00:42:11.63 Runner
25. 225  Krish Khemlani 00:42:13.97 Runner
26. 145  Jordan Platt 00:42:17.77 Runner
27. 219  Colin Platt 00:42:21.19 Runner
28. 136  Colton Miller 00:42:29.06 Runner
29. 143 Peyten Patel 00:42:30.68 Runner
30. 132  Finn Mead 00:43:15.43 Runner
31. 1107 Jadyn Baron 00:43:33.98 Runner
32. 1120 Emma Davis 00:43:42.10 Runner
33. 216  Hunter Mcnamee 00:44:13.66 Runner
www.J7SPORTS.net

City

City

City

34. 217
35. 1235
36. 1150

Place Bib#
102

211
212
149
124
206
128
120

© © N o g > 0 DN PR

112

=
©

209

-
=

224

[N
N

121

.
w

222

-
»

133

-
o

144

[N
o

103

[N
~

205

N
©

213

.
©

137

N
©

139

N
=

220

)
N

134

N
w

114

N
»

127

N
o

214

N
@

140

N
N

130

)
©

142

)
©

141

w
©

210

w
=

105

w
N

109

w
w

108

w
»

110

Place Bib#
1. 1241

Ryan Mcnamee
Laura Youngblood

Emily Nichols

Male 13 & Over

00:44:24.70
00:47:50.86
00:49:57.67

Name

Manaff Ada
Gavin Zerkle
Alex Faller

Paul Schmidt
James King
Rhys Wilton

Tom Licata
Leonard Guida
Darren Coleman
John Sheehan
Ryan Reynolds
Edward Hyland
Tim Zvolanch
Robert Miller
Derrick Payne
Andre Bagby
Danny Wentworth
Jeff Riedel
Jeremiah Monaghan
Jason Mulcahy
Josh Platt
Joseph Miller
Chris Davis
Jason Leonard
Robert Jarrett
Rock Patel

Brian Marino
Colton Patel
Tristen Patel
Curt Robinson
Alfred Bartkiewicz
Richard Bleakley
Ken Bleakley
Rich Bleakley

Female 13 & Over

Time

00:21:05.01
00:24:39.12
00:26:31.44
00:26:49.26
00:27:58.82
00:29:58.39
00:30:22.89
00:30:57.23
00:31:00.05
00:31:04.72
00:32:06.83
00:32:07.53
00:32:59.53
00:33:24.52
00:34:47.09
00:36:12.62
00:39:13.73
00:40:08.43
00:40:17.97
00:41:31.04
00:42:27.34
00:42:40.51
00:43:48.72
00:43:49.01
00:46:07.43
00:48:08.45
00:48:28.48
00:49:59.63
00:50:00.17
00:54:55.96
01:04:14.42
01:04:16.83
01:05:09.15
01:05:11.30

Name

Mandi Mccoy

Printed: 2/3/2018 9:47:17 AM

Time

00:23:53.02

Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

City

City

Page: 1 of 2



1126 Kristy Erisman
1225 Lindsay Strout
1101 Carrie Achterberg
1232 Siara Youngblood
1114 Janet Bundza
1247 Jennifer Smith
1243 Elizabeth Ebner

© © N o 0 > w0 DN

1213 Wendy Schwoerer

=
=4

1132 Nicole Hutto

-
=

1110 Julie Bienemann

-
N

1242 Irene Robinson

.
w

1219 Suzanne Sprague

.
>

1138 Jennifer Lowe

N
o

1216 Patricia Shults

N
o

1203 Arlisa Payne

[N
~

1230 Joanne Wright

-
o®

1206 Claire Richtmeyer

N
©

1130 Lisa Gilbert

N
©

1145 Megan Miller

N
=

1217 Lisa Snipes

)
N

1129 Nicole Futia

N
w

1210 Jaclyn Schmidt

N
»

1245 Ashley Kelly

)
o

1133 Elizabeth Kelly

N
@

1237 Rebecca
Zimmerman

27. 1141 Terri McDermott
28. 1131 Cheryl Hackett

29. 1117 Jody Clark

30. 1234 Jill Youngblood
31. 1233 Sarah Youngblood
32. 1116 Christine Cartisano
33. 1244 Jackie Mcnamee
34. 1205 Lauren Platt

35. 1204 Shannon Peterson
36. 1148 Amber Mulvenna
37. 1142 Stacy Mead

38. 1106 Tara Baron

39. 1137 Amy Leonard

40. 1119 Mary Davis

41. 1231 Lexi Youngblood
42. 1202 Allison Patel

43. 1146 Leeann Monaghan

www.J7SPORTS.net

THE BUB RUN 5K - 5TH ANNUAL

00:25:07.07
00:25:53.09
00:27:30.30
00:29:02.85
00:29:10.20
00:29:11.26
00:30:23.96
00:30:30.20
00:31:12.15
00:31:48.11
00:32:04.65
00:32:37.04
00:33:31.09
00:33:56.82
00:34:46.47
00:35:43.78
00:35:44.68
00:36:12.96
00:37:23.25
00:38:02.00
00:39:13.95
00:39:18.85
00:40:18.94
00:40:37.14
00:41:37.66

00:41:52.16
00:41:52.69
00:42:02.56
00:42:04.50
00:42:05.01
00:42:17.33
00:42:20.17
00:42:27.19
00:43:17.85
00:43:20.61
00:43:26.29
00:43:35.13
00:43:47.56
00:43:49.01
00:44:07.32
00:44:41.27
00:44:41.75

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

59.
60.
61.

1135
1121
1144
1139
1103
1149
1238
1221
1136
1222
1140
1209
1109
1125
1249

1143
1240
1112

Amber Leech
Jenn DeMarco
Cynthia Miller
Teresa Marino
Jennifer Bagby
Melissa Nichols
Jenn Grant
Tiffany Stevens
Stella Lenhart
Kathy Stigers
Adriana Martinez
Kristine Rundall
Margaret Beresford
Katey EI Ramy

Melissa Colon-
Wentworth

Vesa Metani
Elizabeth Scales

Karen Bleakley

Printed: 2/3/2018 9:47:17 AM

00:44:45.51
00:45:26.64
00:45:47.06
00:46:18.07
00:47:18.23
00:50:06.15
00:50:06.44
00:50:14.64
00:51:26.52
00:51:28.02
00:51:28.17
00:51:28.55
00:53:21.40
00:53:22.37
00:54:55.11

00:55:09.28
00:55:13.56
01:02:23.04

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Port Orange

Page: 2 of 2



