## THE BUB RUN 5K - 5TH ANNUAL

City

City

|--|

Name Time Туре Benjamin Melendez 218 00:19:58.56 Runner

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Female</u>	Runner

Place Bib#

Place Bib# Michele Strickland 1224 00:21:26.93 Runner

## Combined 12 & Under

Combined 12 & Onder				
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре
1.	1248	Jillian Truax	00:24:57.20	Runner
2.	207	Kristian Zimmerman	00:25:25.88	Runner
3.	113	Cameron Coppage	00:25:28.60	Runner
4.	150	Braden Tarratt	00:25:33.39	Runner
5.	208	Garrett Grant	00:26:07.27	Runner
6.	101	Evan Achterberg	00:27:29.28	Runner
7.	111	Kyle Block	00:28:06.41	Runner
8.	122	Cole Jontes	00:30:19.54	Runner
9.	1115	Rowan Bundza	00:30:37.20	Runner
10.	1124	Taylor Dytkowski	00:31:23.06	Runner
11.	223	Cameron Truav	00:32:04.76	Runner
12.	147	Arden Reynolds	00:32:04.81	Runner
13.	135	JoJo Miller	00:32:08.28	Runner
14.	221	Shane Riggle	00:32:14.75	Runner
15.	1250	Kami Rose	00:34:22.96	Runner
16.	1118	Kylie Davis	00:37:44.79	Runner
17.	1246	Trinity Russel	00:38:50.90	Runner
18.	104	Jake Baron	00:39:48.48	Runner
19.	201	Brody Tarratt	00:39:58.97	Runner
20.	1147	Sophie Mulcahy	00:40:00.75	Runner
21.	138	Jameson Monaghan	00:40:17.47	Runner
22.	1218	Meghan Soard	00:41:21.66	Runner
23.	131	Matthew Marino	00:41:26.96	Runner
24.	106	Kevin Bell	00:42:11.63	Runner
25.	225	Krish Khemlani	00:42:13.97	Runner
26.	145	Jordan Platt	00:42:17.77	Runner
27.	219	Colin Platt	00:42:21.19	Runner
28.	136	Colton Miller	00:42:29.06	Runner
29.	143	Peyten Patel	00:42:30.68	Runner
30.	132	Finn Mead	00:43:15.43	Runner
31.	1107	Jadyn Baron	00:43:33.98	Runner
32.	1120	Emma Davis	00:43:42.10	Runner
33.	216	Hunter Mcnamee	00:44:13.66	Runner

34.	217	Ryan Mcnamee	00:44:24.70	Runner
35.	1235	Laura Youngblood	00:47:50.86	Runner
36.	1150	Emily Nichols	00:49:57.67	Runner

			13 & Over		
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
1.	102	Manaff Ada	00:21:05.01	Runner	
2.	211	Gavin Zerkle	00:24:39.12	Runner	
3.	212	Alex Faller	00:26:31.44	Runner	
4.	149	Paul Schmidt	00:26:49.26	Runner	
5.	124	James King	00:27:58.82	Runner	
6.	206	Rhys Wilton	00:29:58.39	Runner	
7.	128	Tom Licata	00:30:22.89	Runner	
8.	120	Leonard Guida	00:30:57.23	Runner	
9.	112	Darren Coleman	00:31:00.05	Runner	
10.	209	John Sheehan	00:31:04.72	Runner	
11.	224	Ryan Reynolds	00:32:06.83	Runner	
12.	121	Edward Hyland	00:32:07.53	Runner	
13.	222	Tim Zvolanch	00:32:59.53	Runner	
14.	133	Robert Miller	00:33:24.52	Runner	
15.	144	Derrick Payne	00:34:47.09	Runner	
16.	103	Andre Bagby	00:36:12.62	Runner	
17.	205	Danny Wentworth	00:39:13.73	Runner	
18.	213	Jeff Riedel	00:40:08.43	Runner	
19.	137	Jeremiah Monaghan	00:40:17.97	Runner	
20.	139	Jason Mulcahy	00:41:31.04	Runner	
21.	220	Josh Platt	00:42:27.34	Runner	
22.	134	Joseph Miller	00:42:40.51	Runner	
23.	114	Chris Davis	00:43:48.72	Runner	
24.	127	Jason Leonard	00:43:49.01	Runner	
25.	214	Robert Jarrett	00:46:07.43	Runner	
26.	140	Rock Patel	00:48:08.45	Runner	
27.	130	Brian Marino	00:48:28.48	Runner	
28.	142	Colton Patel	00:49:59.63	Runner	
29.	141	Tristen Patel	00:50:00.17	Runner	
30.	210	Curt Robinson	00:54:55.96	Runner	
31.	105	Alfred Bartkiewicz	01:04:14.42	Runner	
32.	109	Richard Bleakley	01:04:16.83	Runner	
33.	108	Ken Bleakley	01:05:09.15	Runner	
34.	110	Rich Bleakley	01:05:11.30	Runner	
		,	2201.00		
		<u>Femal</u>	e 13 & Ove	<u>r</u>	
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City

## **THE BUB RUN 5K - 5TH ANNUAL**

2.	1126	Kristy Erisman	00:25:07.07	Runner
3.	1225	Lindsay Strout	00:25:53.09	Runner
4.	1101	Carrie Achterberg	00:27:30.30	Runner
5.	1232	Siara Youngblood	00:29:02.85	Runner
6.	1114	Janet Bundza	00:29:10.20	Runner
7.	1247	Jennifer Smith	00:29:11.26	Runner
8.	1243	Elizabeth Ebner	00:30:23.96	Runner
9.	1213	Wendy Schwoerer	00:30:30.20	Runner
10.	1132	Nicole Hutto	00:31:12.15	Runner
11.	1110	Julie Bienemann	00:31:48.11	Runner
12.	1242	Irene Robinson	00:32:04.65	Runner
13.	1219	Suzanne Sprague	00:32:37.04	Runner
14.	1138	Jennifer Lowe	00:33:31.09	Runner
15.	1216	Patricia Shults	00:33:56.82	Runner
16.	1203	Arlisa Payne	00:34:46.47	Runner
17.	1230	Joanne Wright	00:35:43.78	Runner
18.	1206	Claire Richtmeyer	00:35:44.68	Runner
19.	1130	Lisa Gilbert	00:36:12.96	Runner
20.	1145	Megan Miller	00:37:23.25	Runner
21.	1217	Lisa Snipes	00:38:02.00	Runner
22.	1129	Nicole Futia	00:39:13.95	Runner
23.	1210	Jaclyn Schmidt	00:39:18.85	Runner
24.	1245	Ashley Kelly	00:40:18.94	Runner
25.	1133	Elizabeth Kelly	00:40:37.14	Runner
26.	1237	Rebecca Zimmerman	00:41:37.66	Runner
27.	1141	Terri McDermott	00:41:52.16	Runner
28.	1131	Cheryl Hackett	00:41:52.69	Runner
29.	1117	Jody Clark	00:42:02.56	Runner
30.	1234	Jill Youngblood	00:42:04.50	Runner
31.	1233	Sarah Youngblood	00:42:05.01	Runner
32.	1116	Christine Cartisano	00:42:17.33	Runner
33.	1244	Jackie Mcnamee	00:42:20.17	Runner
34.	1205	Lauren Platt	00:42:27.19	Runner
35.	1204	Shannon Peterson	00:43:17.85	Runner
36.	1148	Amber Mulvenna	00:43:20.61	Runner
37.	1142	Stacy Mead	00:43:26.29	Runner
38.	1106	Tara Baron	00:43:35.13	Runner
39.	1137	Amy Leonard	00:43:47.56	Runner
40.	1119	Mary Davis	00:43:49.01	Runner
41.	1231	Lexi Youngblood	00:44:07.32	Runner
42.	1202	Allison Patel	00:44:41.27	Runner
43.	1146	Leeann Monaghan	00:44:41.75	Runner

44.	1135	Amber Leech	00:44:45.51	Runner
45.	1121	Jenn DeMarco	00:45:26.64	Runner
46.	1144	Cynthia Miller	00:45:47.06	Runner
47.	1139	Teresa Marino	00:46:18.07	Runner
48.	1103	Jennifer Bagby	00:47:18.23	Runner
49.	1149	Melissa Nichols	00:50:06.15	Runner
50.	1238	Jenn Grant	00:50:06.44	Runner
51.	1221	Tiffany Stevens	00:50:14.64	Runner
52.	1136	Stella Lenhart	00:51:26.52	Runner
53.	1222	Kathy Stigers	00:51:28.02	Runner
54.	1140	Adriana Martinez	00:51:28.17	Runner
55.	1209	Kristine Rundall	00:51:28.55	Runner
56.	1109	Margaret Beresford	00:53:21.40	Runner
57.	1125	Katey El Ramy	00:53:22.37	Runner
58.	1249	Melissa Colon- Wentworth	00:54:55.11	Runner
59.	1143	Vesa Metani	00:55:09.28	Runner
60.	1240	Elizabeth Scales	00:55:13.56	Runner
61.	1112	Karen Bleakley	01:02:23.04	Runner

Port Orange